August
3

3-4,11
13

14

18

25

27

27
21-25
30

31

September
4

8
25-27
27

October
6

9-13

13

November
5

9-10

10

17

20-24

December
4

8

9

14

22

22
25-Jan.5

CA Middle 2023 - 2024
School Calendar

Registration

Caroliers/Ringers Auditions, By Appt.
Back to School Night 5:30-6:30, Gym
First Day of School

All School Chapel

Caroliers Potluck Vespers 6:30-9:00
Ice Cream Social 5-6 Elem Playground
Ringers Potluck 5:30-8:00

Week of Prayer

Picture Day

Middle Leadership Day

Labor Day - No School

YIELD Vespers 6:30-7:30 pm
6t Outdoor Ed, Fall Creek Falls
Picture Re-Take Day

15t Quarter Ends (39 days)
Fall Break (No School)
YIELD Vespers 6:30-7:30 pm

Sandy Erickson 5K & Fun Run

GCC Choir and Ringers Festival at GCA
YIELD Vespers 6:30-7:30 pm

Noon Dismissal — No Aftercare
Thanksgiving Break (No School)

XMas Orchestra, Caroliers, & Ringers
YIELD Vespers 6:30-7:30 pm
Caroliers Program, Local Church
5t-12t Bands Christmas Concert 7pm
2nd Quarter Ends

Noon Dismissal — No Aftercare
Christmas Break (No School)

*Dates Subject to Change

January
8

12

15
25-26
29-2

February
3

9
12-16
19
24
26-1

March

o N

11-15

28
29

April
10-14
12
20

27

May

10
10
11

16
17
17

CA

Collegedale Academy

School Resumes

YIELD Vespers 6:30-7:30 pm
Community Service Day - MLK Day
Adv Band & Strings GCC Festival
8" Gr Leads 6-7, Week of Prayer

Caroliers Program, Local Church
YIELD Vespers 6:30-7:30 pm

7t Gr Leads 3-5, Week of Prayer
President’s Day — No School
Ringers Program, Local Church

6™ Gr Leads, K-2 Week of Prayer

Caroliers perform, Collegedale Church
YIELD Vespers 6:30-7:30 pm

3rd Quarter Ends

Adv Band Church Worship Service
Spring Break (No School)

CA Ringers, local church
Grandparents Day, 1:30 pm
Easter Break- No School

Caroliers Tour

YIELD Vespers 6:30-7:30 pm
Ringers Program, Local Church
Orchestra Church Concert

Grade Bands Spring Concert 7 pm
All School Chapel

CA Ringers Spring Concert

Caroliers Dress Rehearsal

YIELD Vespers 6:30-7:30 pm
Caroliers Spring Concert
Graduation 7 pm

4™ Quarter Ends (44 days)

Last Day of School-Noon Dismissal

6/23



