CA Middle 2023 – 2024 School Calendar



<u>August</u>		<u>January</u>	
3	Registration	8	School Resumes
3-4, 11	Caroliers/Ringers Auditions, By Appt.	12	YIELD Vespers 6:30-7:30 pm
13	Back to School Night 5:30-6:30, Gym	15	Community Service Day - MLK Day
14	First Day of School	25-26	Adv Band & Strings GCC Festival
18	All School Chapel	29-2	8th Gr Leads 6-7, Week of Prayer
25	Caroliers Potluck Vespers 6:30-9:00		,
27	Ice Cream Social 5-6 Elem Playground	<u>February</u>	
27	Ringers Potluck 5:30-8:00	3	Caroliers Program, Local Church
21-25	Week of Prayer	9	YIELD Vespers 6:30-7:30 pm
30	Picture Day	12-16	7 th Gr Leads 3-5, Week of Prayer
31	Middle Leadership Day	19	President's Day – No School
	•	24	Ringers Program, Local Church
<u>September</u>		26-1	6 th Gr Leads, K-2 Week of Prayer
4	Labor Day - No School		,
8	YIELD Vespers 6:30-7:30 pm	<u>March</u>	
25-27	6 th Outdoor Ed, Fall Creek Falls	2	Caroliers perform, Collegedale Church
27	Picture Re-Take Day	8	YIELD Vespers 6:30-7:30 pm
		8	3 rd Quarter Ends
<u>October</u>			Adv Band Church Worship Service
6	1 st Quarter Ends (39 days)	11-15	Spring Break (No School)
9-13	Fall Break (No School)	23	CA Ringers, local church
13	YIELD Vespers 6:30-7:30 pm	28	Grandparents Day, 1:30 pm
		29	Easter Break- No School
November			
5	Sandy Erickson 5K & Fun Run	<u>April</u>	
9-10	GCC Choir and Ringers Festival at GCA	10-14	Caroliers Tour
10	YIELD Vespers 6:30-7:30 pm	12	YIELD Vespers 6:30-7:30 pm
1 <i>7</i>	Noon Dismissal – No Aftercare	20	Ringers Program, Local Church
20-24	Thanksgiving Break (No School)	27	Orchestra Church Concert
<u>December</u>		<u>May</u>	0 0 0 0 7
4	XMas Orchestra, Caroliers, & Ringers	1	Grade Bands Spring Concert 7 pm
8	YIELD Vespers 6:30-7:30 pm	3	All School Chapel
9	Caroliers Program, Local Church	9	CA Ringers Spring Concert
14	5th-12th Bands Christmas Concert 7pm	10 10	Caroliers Dress Rehearsal
22	2 nd Quarter Ends	11	YIELD Vespers 6:30-7:30 pm Caroliers Spring Concert
22	Noon Dismissal – No Aftercare	16	Graduation 7 pm
25-Jan.5	Christmas Break (No School)	17	4 th Quarter Ends (44 days)
		17	Last Day of School-Noon Dismissal
		17	Lasi Day of School-Noon Dishlissal